G.N. 544 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2804234 3050 Limited

2485428 A&S Tnvestments Limited

2485209 Al Credit Limited SRS EARAT

2344851 ACHIEVESIGN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED ORISR S AR AT

2348808 AK United Company Limited

2348201 ALLIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SRR AT

1429481 AMTORY WORLDWIDE TRANSPORT CO., LIMITED

1875109 AN JTLI NA (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED ZEE TR F

2477157 ASIA Carfield LIMITED T BT A F

1313283 ASIANE LIMITED

2192754 ATON (HK) TRADING LIMITED BT AR

1571971 AdActive Media Asia Limited

2488117 Aliandes Marine Limited

2344976 Alima Limited

2348303 Aneryfox Electronic Technology Co., Limited Y TR A

2666211 BAOLIFA TRADE LIMITED I S AR

2347139 BEN QIU TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED TR BH(E AR AF

1564460 BEN YUAN (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., HT(E ) BIEE S AR AT
LIMITED

0888287 BT AUTOMATIC EQUIPMENTS LIMITED T [ B R ATR AT

2193047 Barkelay Global Networks International Limited

2802966 CAICP HK. LIMITED B RV ER R T EAIRA

Eil

2496288 CAMPFIRE ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED

2660873 CAPITAL SUPREME LIMITED SR E

2206209 CCVG (Hong Kong) Financial Holdings Limited PEEEE S SRERATR

1565264

CHAN RONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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2210106
2797549
2045787
1716756
2342012

2499145
2348799
2341942
2341934
2341354
1111226
2341520

2347990
2920949
2804193
2922560
2346756
2348437
2920686

2920704

2922811
2206177
1852216

2051273
2797670
1708502
2804323
1572782
2660865
0955554
0954706

CHANGIJIANG MARKETING PLANNING LIMITED
CHARM PEAK LIMITED

CHEER VIEW TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHHK COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA BRAND RESEARCH MANAGEMENT ORGANIZATION
LIMITED

CHINA HENGYINGTAI GROUP LIMITED

CHINA LONGDE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHINA PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
CHINA PRODUCTS INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHOICE & BEST CHOICE HONG KONG HOLDINGS LIMITED
CMAX INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

CONCEPT SQUARE (HONG KONG) BUILDING MATERIALS
LIMITED

CROWN LEADER INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CYW ELECTRON TRADE LIMITED

Cainir International Limited

Chaorui Trading Co., Limited

Chase & Prince China Investment Limited

China Guoyu Group Co., Limited

China Sky Faraway Environmental Protection Investment (Hong Kong)

Limited

China Sky Heng Yuan Environmental Management (Hong Kong) Co.
Limited

China Value Investing Limited
China YDO School Of Business Limited

Chinese Garden Group Alliance Investment and Development Co.,
Limited -The-

DATA REGISTER LIMITED

DEFEAT TRADING LIMITED

DOGSTAR HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

Dropshop Limited

EASTWISE TRADING LIMITED

EASY PARTS DECORATION ENGINEERING LIMITED

EMOL TECHNICAL ENGINEERING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

EXTRA FORCE LIMITED
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2192668
1865429
2920660
2192755
1570495
1562906
1570857
1429143
2656960
2207383
2916609
2341911
1872389
2498888
2485192
2492426
2658354

1216866

2027280
1872537
1716471

2476770
2051306
2656963
1715349
2053703
2920561
2489178
2477100

2920458

Eastern Kustodian Limited

Ethical Management Services Limited

Evercroft Holdings Limited

FAITHFUL EMPIRE INVESTMENT LIMITED
FAME WEALTH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
FUZHOU RAINBOW PLASTIC CO., LIMITED
FinInves Goldfields International Holdings Limited
Fitelia Hong Kong Limited

GANGLI TRADING CO., LIMITED
GENNAKER DS LIMITED

GEO GLOBAL FRIEND LIMITED

GIFA TRADING LIMITED

GLOBAL INFORMATION CONSULTING CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT HOLDING LIMITED

GOLDEN JOYCE LIMITED
GRAND REACH INVESTMENT LIMITED

Global Chinese Badminton Coaches Federation Co., Limited

H.K. ARROW SIGN SANITATION THINGS CLEAN APPARATUS

CO., LIMITED
H.K. WELL HERO COMPANY LIMITED

HABITURE RESORTS & RESIDENCES LIMITED
HAINAN POMA WINE HK INT'L LIMITED

HANGRUI (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
HAOJIAJIE LIMITED

HAOIJIE TRADING CO., LIMITED

HE PRODUCTION CO., LIMITED

HE TAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HEGUANG TONGCHEN GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK DANWIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK ENTREPRENEURSHIP JIECHUANG SNAIL INDUSTRY
GROUP LIMITED

HK FENGYUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2346747
2346753
1852173

2923691
2485355
2656968
2795811
2802751

2499375

1026391
1706124

1563288
2804092
2497892

2054808
2342020
2803018
2665830
2920878
2209807
2802719
26066208
2920873
26066213
1852381
2209930
2209736

2803044
2920874
2802716

HK IMPRESSION DIDAIINDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HK JIEYOUBAO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK JINZHAO INT'L DECORATION GROUP LIMITED

HK MM TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK RICH HIN CO., LIMITED

HK STYI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK TIANXI SHANGMAO LIMITED

HK YANDING (INTERNATIONAL) ART AUCTIONS LIMITED

HONG KONG AKAMAI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG BITSOON DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG BROTHER INTERNATIONAL ENERGY TRADING
LIMITED

HONG KONG EASTAR TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HAIZHILIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL T.C.M. RESEARCH INSTITUTE
LIMITED

HONG KONG LIUYING TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LOTUS YUEN VEGETARIAN HOLDING LIMITED
HONGIJIA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG BAISHUNXING FINANCE LEASING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FOTAI CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG GOLD SHOP (GROUP) JEWELRY LIMITED
HONGKONG GREAT INFLUX INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HAORONGTAI TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG JINFO TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG JINZHI TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG PETROLEUM INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG TATALIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TIMYUEN ANIMAL HUSBANDRY INVESTMENT
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG WENQIANG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XUWANG TRADING LIMITED
HOP FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2920944
1313790
1571675
2341952
2802691
2795766
2666086

2205982
2918015

2797614
2496472

2498931
2658242

1699926
2496380
2341222
2797585
2488911
1428142
2922513
1565271
2915525
2339848
2209911
2920667
2339954
0955144
1571690
1114004
2051553
0955103

HTX HARDWARE TRADE LIMITED
HUASHILUN JEWELRY INT'L GROUP LIMITED
HUGE FOREST LIMITED

HYDRO BEAUTE HEALTH HK LIMITED
Harvest Baking Holdings Limited

Ho Chuan Cuisine Limited

Hong Chang Yuan Business Trading Investment (Hong Kong) Limited

Hong Kong Biomore Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Digital Carbon Credit Exchange Centre Limited

Hong Kong Dongze Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong New Huifeng International Petroleum Holdings Limited

Hong Kong ying's BeiJian industrial Co., Limited

Hongkong Furongsheng Group Science & Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Jinhai Science and Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Jubilee Roox International Co., Limited

Hongkong Three Yi Technology Co. Limited

Hongkong Virtue International Co., Limited

Hongkong WinMan Technology Co., Limited

INFINET FINANCIAL SYSTEMS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
INSU Co., Limited

INVESTPRO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

J&C OCEAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JAG TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

JCTEK LIMITED

JD energy international hk Pte Limited

JES Technology Limited

JET AIR INTERNATIONAL CARGO LIMITED

JIEPO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

JINGYONG MANUFACTURE & TRADING CO., LIMITED
JN INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LIMITED

JOINT LAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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2347915
2487842
2922580
2920632
2053922
2051550
2496261
2496255
2051171
2348392
2802924
1852333
2920930
1212614
2918092
1313592
2485424
0405472
2920946
1570926
0887697
1872755
1571973
2658364
1874506
2803007
2658495
2922506
1715100
1308912
2804063
2803002
2802989

Jaxtapose Limited

Junzhi Leather&Bags Co., Limited

K & P ELDERLY GROUP LIMITED

KAZOKU LIMITED

KEBELL INDUSTRY LIMITED

KEFU TECH LIMITED

KENFULL TRADING INVESTMENT LIMITED
KENT LUCK TRADING INVESTMENT LIMITED
KING STAR INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KPC Drilling Limited

Kong Sum Engineering Company Limited
LAMBORGHINI AVENTADOR LP700 LIMITED
LEIMAI TRADING LIMITED

LEVEL INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
LHS Biological Engineering Limited

LONG SHINING ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED
LOTTE AIR CONDITION ENGINEERING LIMITED
LUCKY TARGET PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED
LYX HARDWARE TRADE LIMITED

MAX CARL ENERGY HOLDING LIMITED
MAYSTONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MEGA SURPLUS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MUSIC HORIZON LIMITED

Medxm Diagnostics Limited

Meritlong (Hong Kong) Limited

Meza International Limited

Miracle Power Energy Co. Limited

Moon Media Limited

NEW AXIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NEW GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

NOVAK TRADE LIMITED

Nekton Capital Limited

New Love Trading Co., Limited
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2920434
2917895
1030320
2489251
2492554
1029868
2920580
2795737
1874537
2477264
1564653
3044971
2917669
2496241
2209888
2050928
2340047
0638698
0888312
0955576
2347094
2347000
1716788
2802793
2348923
1714962
2920288
2804385
2347193
2920581
2051049
0788718
1308948

OASIS HEALTH & YOGA LIMITED
OBT Industry Group Co., Limited

OCEANUS LIMITED

OCEANWIDE MARINE TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ORIENT CREATION LIMITED

ORIENTAL UNITED (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED
OULIANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

Outland Trade Limited

PASSION BATTERY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
PRIME REGAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PROSPECT TIP LIMITED

Pato Interior Design and Engineering Company Limited
Quant Digital Technologies Limited

R-HUI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RAID INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RICH EXPRESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

RK Group Limited

ROYAL CHOICE LIMITED

RUOLIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

Royal Malaysia Development Limited

Ruijin Investment Limited

SANGTONGDA LIMITED

SHARON INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
SHENGPENG PRECISION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN VIEW SECU TECH (HK) CO., LIMITED
SHINE LION TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SHING HING (CNHK) COMPANY LIMITED

SHUN ARTS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SILVERMAN FG LIMITED

SISHU FENGYUN GROUP CO., LIMITED

SKY GRAND GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOPHTLOGIC ASIA PACIFIC COMPANY LIMITED
SUN ALLY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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1313199
2920890
2496304

2053970
2492816
2803988
2918027
2804115
2922722
2797440
2206208
2344597
2192922
2496298
2802778
1872228
2192873
1708373
0838426
2920551
2206164
2802715
2917671
2496459
2496460
2344757
2477225
1029427
0408446
2920888
2477205
2804270
2348628

SUPER PACKAGE LIMITED
SXH GENERAL MERCHANDISE LIMITED

Shanghai People Group Pump Holdings Limited

Shanghai Taorong Electrical Co., Limited

Sino Pacific Corporate Solution Limited

Sober Man Limited

South Pacific Internet Technology Co., Limited
Star Street Consulting Limited

Starlight Machinery (HK) Limited

Sun Ting Electric Appliance Company Limited
System Merchants Limited

TAL AVIATION HK LIMITED

TELECOM TOOLS LIMITED

TIANYU HONGTU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
TINGYI TRADE CO., LIMITED

TM World Trade Co., Limited

TOP WEALTH HOLDINGS LIMITED
TOPWORLD DEVELOP LIMITED

TRI-STAR (HK) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
TUGE TRADE LIMITED

Tanba Hong Kong Limited

Titan Concrete Drill Cut Company Limited

Total Smart International Trading Company Limited
Trading Technica Limited

Tunnel Technica Consulting Limited

UKHOME (HK) LIMITED

UNICOM TELECOM HK LIMITED

URBAN WORKSHOP LIMITED

VIETECH INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED
VXIANG TRADING LIMITED

WAI MING GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED
WEIFUGROW LIMITED

WEINISE HOTEL PLAZA LIMITED
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2492507 WELL FIELD CORPORATION LIMITED

0211699 WING HING LUNG JEWELLERY COMPANY LIMITED

2920819 WINNER INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

2489179 Wharton Jadeite & Treasure Limited

2487900 Woodstad Environment Engineering Company Limited

2499287 Xue&Wen Industrial Co., Limited

2802904 YI CHING DECORATION ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

2920522 YIJ TRADING LIMITED

2920655 YIK TUNG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

2489275 YISHANTANG PHARMACEUTICAL (HONG KONG) CO.,
LIMITED

2340100 YUN GUI TOBACCO INDUSTRY SHARES LIMITED

2795673 YZK TRADE LIMITED

2797689 Yibei Technology Limited

2920894 Yu Feng International Circulation Limited

2795771 Yun Chang Limited

0888304 ZHONG YAN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

1212625 ZKOOB LIMITED

2022797 7S Trade HK Co., Limited

2641515 Zhejiang Fengsheng International Cultural Educational Group Company
Limited

2922680 Zhong An Guo Tai Industrial Co., Limited

2348476 ebp Global Limited

2920556

20 January 2023
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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